GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC.

GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC.
WKN: 37940X102

ISIN:  US37940X1028

Prehled

18.10.2024 08:01:50

Cena
93,88 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,00% (0,00)

ISIN US37940X1028
Symbol GPN
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 24.039 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 93,88
EUR
Max 93,88
EUR
Min 93,88
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 93,88
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 91,30
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0

Futures a opce

Souvisejici Futures -

Souvisejici Opce -

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: GLOBAL &
PAYMENTS INC.
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
18.10.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
17.10.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
16.10.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
15.10.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
14.10.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 08.09.2023 17:35 118,60 EUR 0,00 1

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37940X1028-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37940X1028
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37940X1028&ID_NOTATION=298971844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37940X1028&ID_NOTATION=298971844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=413008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a0f2ffe0293a9696ddc783fa46e2ac3d82d7cd284424dc14abe6274b13e1f8eb&idfile=61225&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61225%2F2024-10-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f5019417cd5d500f2&time=1729496645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412879
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33533d937d3c0b6f4f3d83e5e7c44baf807a899612eab09afd0f31e68fedd690&idfile=61217&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61217%2F2024-10-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e50219387a22f1c7&time=1729496645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1d5989fa28c1e8176c1de94f99aad69e79710d508d38ac0cdb3073096120661&idfile=61212&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61212%2F2024-10-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3b6ebc804931d67f6&time=1729496645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ddd37987c168421c97ea6faf3dc76ebd53272f2930ecc090c056adce2a024ff6&idfile=61204&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61204%2F2024-10-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8046f71de6e0b50f1&time=1729496645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412184
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8adfda86550a51b6e331f90ea4c25238c3fc3b0e8b02abe15bb8216d1a31d9e8&idfile=61196&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61196%2F2024-10-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f143b14ec510523ee&time=1729496645&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=298971844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319102449
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Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024
18.10.2024

18.10.2024

18.10.2024
18.10.2024

17:32
22:26
21:31
22:00
08:01
15:54
17:25
15:32

17:44

19:31
21:48

93,36 EUR
94,16 EUR
94,22 EUR
102,31 USD
93,88 EUR
100,9034 USD
93,00 EUR
93,46 EUR

93,28 EUR

93,68 EUR
94,68 EUR

0,00
0,00
0,00
225,49
0,00
1,46
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00

29.329

- b
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883467
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179441063
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62053857
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1944453
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207804948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=393017853
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26151430
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209718
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906347
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268601455
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=256903748

GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC.

Detaily
18.10.2024 08:01:50
Cena
93,88 EUR
Zména [ =+] 0,00% (0,00)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US37940X1028
Symbol GPN
Burza Munich
Ména EUR
Sektor Financial
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 24.039 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (€astka) -
Oteviraci cena 93,88
EUR
Max 93,88
EUR
Min 93,88
EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 93,88
EUR
Cena vazena obchodovanym 91,30
objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 0

Vykonnost a riziko

6m
Vykonn. (%) -19,03%
Vykonn. -22,07
(abs.)
Beta 0,90
Volatilita 31,75
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2021 2022

Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

0
0

93,43 EUR

94,38 EUR

92,96 EUR (0

105,33 EUR (1

128,80 EUR (15.02.2024
84,78 EUR (05.08.2024
128,80 EUR (15.02.2024
84,78 EUR (05.08.2024
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GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

@ globalpayments

Kontakty
GLOBAL PAYMENTS INC.

3550 Lenox Road - 30326-3473 Atlanta
Telefon:+1-770-829-8000
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: GLOBAL
PAYMENTS INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Global Payments, Inc. engages in the provision of payment technology and software
solutions. It operates through the following segments: Merchant Solutions, Issuer Solutions,
and Consumer Solutions. The Merchant Solutions segment offers payments technology and
software solutions to customers globally. The Issuer Solutions segment is involved in
solutions that enable financial institutions and other financial service providers to manage
their card portfolios, reduce technical complexity and overhead and offer a seamless
experience for cardholders on a single platform. The Consumer Solutions segment refers to
the general purpose reloadable prepaid debit and payroll cards, demand deposit accounts
and other financial service solutions to the under banked and other consumers and
businesses in the United States through the Netspend brand. The company was founded in
1967 by George W. Thorpe and is headquartered in Atlanta, GA.

Clenové predstavenstva

M. Woods Chairman of Board of
Directors

Connie Member of Board of

McDaniel Directors

F. Arroyo Member of Board of
Directors

John Bruno Member of Board of
Directors

John Turner Member of Board of
Directors

Joia Johnson Member of Board of
Directors

Joseph Osnoss Member of Board of
Directors

Kirsten Member of Board of

Kliphouse Directors

Robert Baldwin  Member of Board of
Directors

Ruth Marshall  Member of Board of
Directors

William Member of Board of

Plummer Directors

Cameron M. Chairman of Managing

Bready Board

Andrea Carter  Member of Executive
Committee

David L. Green Member of Executive
Committee

David Rumph ~ Member of Executive
Committee

Joshua J. Member of Executive

Whipple Committee

Shannon Member of Executive

Johnston Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US37940X1028-2024-10-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS37940X1028
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